Ladies Doubles, All, Handicapped

Place Team name

Carlton, PatriciaR / Carlton, Virginia L
Carlton, VirginiaL / Smith, Daphne
Oshorne, April / Meyers, Darlene
McMichael, Jeanine / Rosales, Jessica
King, TeresaL / Townes, MaakaF
Fisher, Christine/ Ervin, Megan
Schwind, Deanna M / Gibson, Alissa

O o0~ WNBE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Upstate SC USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024-2025 Upstate SC Annual Ladies Tournament, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

,
25
30
33
27
18
32

$1,160.00

$1,160.00

$1,160.00

Score
1,561
1,510
1,496
1,466
1,462
1,446
1,446

Prize
$400.00
$300.00
$175.00
$100.00

$85.00

$50.00
$50.00

From

Simpsonville, SC
Simpsonville, SC
Greer, SC

Boiling Springs, SC
Simpsonville, SC
Mount Pleasant, NC
myrtle beach, SC

Final Prize Listing
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