Upstate SC USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024-2025 Upstate SC Annual Ladies Tournament, event only, division only Sorted By Event, Division

Ladies Doubles, All, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Carlton, Patricia R / Carlton, Virginia L	7	1,561	\$400.00	Simpsonville, SC
2	Carlton, Virginia L / Smith, Daphne	25	1,510	\$300.00	Simpsonville, SC
3	Osborne, April / Meyers, Darlene	30	1,496	\$175.00	Greer, SC
4	McMichael, Jeanine / Rosales, Jessica	33	1,466	\$100.00	Boiling Springs, SC
5	King, Teresa L / Townes, Malaika F	27	1,462	\$85.00	Simpsonville, SC
6	Fisher, Christine / Ervin, Megan	18	1,446	\$50.00	Mount Pleasant, NC
6	Schwind, Deanna M / Gibson, Alissa	32	1,446	\$50.00	myrtle beach, SC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,160.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,160.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,160.00